Nol 12
Par 3 3

1

2

3

Tero Hirvela
02/26/21 15:06
02/26/21 15:59

Viljami Mannikko
02/26/21 15:06
02/26/21 15:59

JArmo Rantanen
02/26/21 15:06
02/26/21 15:59

02/26/21 14:00

2
2

02/26/21 14:00

3
3

02/26/21 14:00

3
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jali ja pojat

3/3/3/3/3/3
313 3/3/|3
3 2332 3|3
2 2122 2 2 3
3/3/3/2 33
2 3/3/5 2 3|3
2 3/3/4 334
312 2 3,33
3 3144 32 4
2 3/3/5 333

Jali ja pojat * 08.12.2025 21:36 (1)
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-4 | 32

-16 | 92

-5 103

-4 104


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1597340
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1597340

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

|1 ]2 03 14 |5 [6 |7 [8 |9 J10|u 12 [Tot QG
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.8
8
2
7

2.4
1
5
4

2.6

29 | 366 | 2.7 | 2.8
10 12 6 9

Jali ja pojat * 08.12.2025 21:36 (2)
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33.2
-2.8
37
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8
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34%
56%
7%
2%
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